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MR. BIRD'S PRE DINNER
RECOMMENDATIONS

THE SPRITZ
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda
NEGRONI
Gin, Vermouth, Campari
AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Orange
ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso, Vodka, Coffee Liqueur
PALOMA
Tequila, Lime Juice, Grapefruit
Juice, Soda

NON-ALCOHOLIC
SANBITTER
Sanbitter, Orange
IPANEMA
Ginger Ale, Lime Juice, Rohzucker

TURBINENBRÄU SPRINT 3dl
PABST BLUE RIBBON 3.55dl

9.5

9.5

10.5

11.5

13.5

5

9.5

5
7.5

BEER

PROSECCO SUPERIORE
EXTRA DRY DOCG 1dl

6

SPARKLING

WHITE
PINOT GRIGIO, BERCHER (D) 1dl
RIESLING, JOHANNISHOF (D) 1dl

RED
MONASTRELL, ALCEÑO (E) 1dl
MALBEC, KAIKEN (ARG) 1dl

6
7

6
7

WINE BY THE GLASS
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HERKUNFT FLEISCH

BEEF Rind, Schweiz
CHICKEN Poulet, Schweiz
PORK Schweinefleisch, Schweiz
BACON Speck, Schweiz
SAUSAGE Schweinswürstchen, Schweiz

CHILI‘N‘CHEESE
FRIES

DISCO FRIES

CAESAR SALAD

BAKED MOZZARELLA
STICKS V

KIDS KORNER

9.5

9.5

24.5

TRUFFLE FRIES V 9.5

8.5

12.5

14.5

14.5

Crispy Fries mit hausgemachtem
Chili con Carne, Jalapeños und
Mozzarella überbacken
Crispy Fries with Homemade Chili
con Carne, Jalapenos, covered with
melted Mozzarella

Crispy Fries mit Gravy und
Mozzarella überbacken
Crispy Fries with Gravy, covered
with melted Mozzarella

Lattich-Salat mit Croûtons, Parmesan,
gebratene Pouletwürfel, Speck und
Caesar Dressing
Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, Parmesan
Cheese, grilled Chicken Cubes,
Bacon and Caesar Dressing
→ Veggie Option

CHEESY GARLIC
BREAD V

5.5

Kleines Knoblibrot mit Mozzarella
überbacken
Small Garlic Bread covered with
melted Mozzarella

Crispy Fries mit Trüffelöl und Parmesan
Parmesan Truffle Fries

Ein halbes Dutzend knusprig ge-
backene Pouletflügeli, dazu
Chipotle Mayo
Half a dozen crisp baked Chicken
Wings, served with Chipotle Mayo

MR. BIRD'S WINGS 9.5

Knusprig gebackene Mozzarella
Sticks, dazu Tomaten Dip
Crisp baked Mozzarella Sticks,
Tomato Dip

Mr. Bird's Mini Beef Burger
mit Crispy Fries
Mr. Bird's Mini Beef Burger
served with Crispy Fries

Hausgemachte Poulet Nuggets
mit Crispy Fries
Homemade Chicken Nuggets
served with Crispy Fries

FRIED CREAM
CHEESE RAVIOLI V
Knusprig gebackene Mini-Ravioli ge-
füllt mit Frischkäse und Parmesan,
dazu Tomaten Dip
Bite Size fried Ravioli filled with Cream
Cheese and Parmesan, Tomato Dip

16

ALLERGENE & LEBENSMITTEL-
UNVERTRÄGLICHKEITEN
Unsere Mitarbeiter geben gerne Auskunft
Please ask our staff for further Information

V = VEGETARISCH / VEGETARIAN
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REUBEN 24.5

19.5

19.5

18.5

Handgemachter Beef Burger im Brioche
Bun, Mr. Bird's Special Sauce, Speck,
Coleslaw, Spiegelei, Röstzwiebeln und Salat
Handmade Beef Burger, Brioche Bun,
Mr. Bird's Special Sauce, Bacon, Coleslaw,
Fried Egg, Fried Onions and Lettuce

Handgemachter Smashed Double Beef
Burger im Brioche Bun, Garlic Mayo,
Grillgemüse und Salat
Handmade Smashed Double Beef
Burger, Brioche Bun, Garlic Mayo,
grilled Vegetables and Lettuce

Handgemachter Smashed Double Beef
Burger im Brioche Bun, Cheddar, Chipotle
Mayo, Essiggurken, Jalapeños und Salat
Handmade Smashed Double Beef
Burger, Brioche Bun, Cheddar, Chipotle
Mayo, Pickles, Jalapeños and Lettuce

Handgemachter Beef Burger im Brioche
Bun, Mr. Bird's Special Sauce und Salat
Handmade Beef Burger, Brioche Bun,
Mr. Bird's Special Sauce and Lettuce

+ Cheese Please
+ Bacon

GARDEN STATE SMASHED!

THE BOSS SMASHED!

+3
+3
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SIDES

SAUCES

EXTRAS

→ GO CHICKEN OR
→ GO VEGGIE

POSSIBLE WITH EVERY BURGER

→ GO LARGE
Zusätzliches Beef Patty imBurger
Add a Beef Patty to your Burger

→ GO VEGAN
VEGAN BUN & VEGAN SAUCE
POSSIBLE WITH
OASIS & GARDEN STATE

+7.5

2.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
6.5
7.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

3
3
5
3
2
1
1

HERKUNFT FLEISCH

BEEF Rind, Schweiz
CHICKEN Poulet, Schweiz
PORK Schweinefleisch, Schweiz
BACON Speck, Schweiz
SAUSAGE Schweinswürstchen, Schweiz

Crispy Fries
Side Caesar Salad (V)
Garlic Bread
Coleslaw
Sweet Potato Fries
Truffle Fries
Disco Fries
Chilli‘n‘Cheese Fries

Wenn nicht anders gewünscht,
servieren wir unsere Burger medium
All our burgers are cooked medium
unless otherwise requested

Bergkäse
Cheddar Cheese
Gruyère Alpage AOC
Speck
Spiegelei
Röstzwiebeln
Jalapeños

Mr. Bird's Special Sauce
Garlic Mayo
Chipotle Mayo

OASIS MR. BIRD'S
FAVOURITE
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NEW YORK HOT DOG

DANGER DOG 16

18.5

29.5

12.5

Mr. Bird's Spezialwürstchen mit Speck um-
wickelt, Brioche Hot Dog Bun, Coleslaw,
Senfsauce, Ketchup, Röstzwiebeln
Mr. Bird's Special Sausage wrapped with
Bacon, Hot Dog Brioche Bun, Coleslaw,
Mustard Sauce, Ketchup, Fried Onions

Herzhaftes Schweinefleisch, handge-
zupft und stundenlang gegart, Ciabatta,
Cheddar, Röstzwiebeln, Tomaten, Ranch
Dressing, Salat
Hearty Pulled Pork, Ciabatta Bread Roll,
Cheddar, Fried Onions, Tomatoes, Ranch
Dressing, Lettuce

Handgemachtes Rinds-Hacksteak 200
Gramm, geschmolzene Kräuterbutter,
dazu Crispy Fries
Handmade Minced Beef Steak 200
gram, melted Herb Butter, Crispy Fries

Mr. Bird's Spezialwürstchen im Brioche
Hot Dog Bun, Coleslaw, Senfsauce,
Ketchup, Röstzwiebeln
Mr. Bird's Special Sausage, Hot Dog
Brioche Bun, Coleslaw, Mustard Sauce,
Ketchup, Fried Onions
→ Go Veggie possible

PORK ROLL

STEAK FRITES
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HERKUNFT FLEISCH

BEEF Rind, Schweiz
CHICKEN Poulet, Schweiz
PORK Schweinefleisch, Schweiz
BACON Speck, Schweiz
SAUSAGE Schweinswürstchen, Schweiz

SIDES

SAUCES 2.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
6.5
7.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

Crispy Fries
Side Caesar Salad (V)
Garlic Bread
Coleslaw
Sweet Potato Fries
Truffle Fries
Disco Fries
Chilli‘n‘Cheese Fries

Mr. Bird's Special Sauce
Garlic Mayo
Chipotle Mayo

DO YOU LIKE
MR. BIRD'S
NEW JERSEY
FOOD FRENZY
AND HIS NEW
PLACE?

TELL YOUR
FRIENDS, RATE
OASIS ON
GOOGLE AND
FOLLOW
US ON
INSTAGRAM

→
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BEERS ON TAP

TEQUILA / MEZCALAFTER DINNER

LAGER 3dl /5dl
TURBINENBRÄU ZH GOLDSPRINT
RED ALE 3dl /5dl
TURBINENBRÄU ZH REKORD
PALE ALE 3dl /5dl
TURBINENBRÄU ZH ORION
BELGIAN ALE 3dl /5dl
TURBINENBRÄU ZH MENTOR
INDIA PALE ALE 3dl /5dl
BRAUSYNDIKAT ZH
HAZY IPA 3dl /5dl
ROTATING

HERRADURA PLATA 40% 2cl
HERRADURA REPOSADO 40% 2cl
CHINACO AÑEJO 40% 2cl
BEÚ NEWMOON 48% 2cl
LOS SIETE MISTERIOS DOBA-YEJ 44% 2cl

GRAPPA DI BRUNELLO 40% 2cl
GRAPPA TRE SOLI TRE 43% 2cl
COGNAC MEUKOW X.O 40% 2cl
ESPRESSO HERBTINI 27% 2cl
WILD TURKEY 101 PROOF 50.5% 2cl

5/ 7.5

5 / 7.5

5.5 /8

5.5 /8

5.5 /8

7.5 / 11

BOTTLED BEER
CORONA 3.55dl
PABST BLUE RIBBON 3.55dl
COORS BANQUET 3.55dl
YUENGLING LAGER 3.55dl
SHINER BOCK 3.55dl
BLUE MOON BELGIANWHITE 3.55dl

NON-ALCOHOLIC
PAUSE TURBINENBRÄU 3.3dl
DDH IPA BRULO 3.3dl

7.5
7.5
8
8
8
8

6
8

12
13
14
13
14

7
12
12
6
6

7

7

COFFEE / TEA
ESPRESSO / LUNGO
CAPPUCCINO
TEA

4.5
5.5
4.5

WHISKY
MAKER'S MARK BOURBON 45% 4cl
JACK DANIEL'S BONDED 50% 4cl
WOODFORD RESERVE 43.2% 4cl
KNOB CREEK 9YO BOURBON 50% 4cl
YELLOWSTONE SELECT 46.5% 4cl

12
12
13
14
16

SPARKLING

WHITE WINE

REDWINE

SOFT DRINKS
HOMEMADE ICED TEA 3dl /5dl
VALSER STILL /PRICKELND 5dl /7.5dl
COCA-COLA/ZERO 3.3dl
DR. PEPPER 3.3dl
SHORLEY MÖHL 3.3dl
GINGER BEER / TONIC WATER 2dl

4.5 / 7
4.5 / 7

5.5
6

5.5
5

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Carlo di Pradis, Friuli (I) 7.5dl
PETITE ARVINE
La Tornale, Valais (CH) 7.5dl
CHARDONNAY
Planeta, Sicilia (I) 7.5dl

44

51

55

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO
Cecilia Beretta, Veneto (I) 7.5dl
NEGROAMARO VERETO RISERVA
Vallone, Puglia (I) 7.5dl
LE VOLTE DELL'ORNELLAIA
Ornellaia, Toscana (I) 7.5dl
MALBEC LA ROQUE
Mas del Périé, Cahors (F) 7.5dl
VINONOBILEDIMONTEPULCIANORISERVA
Talosa, Toscana (I) 7.5dl
BARBERA D'ASTI PÖRLAPÁ
Boeri, Piemonte (I) 7.5dl
MUGA RESERVA
Muga, Rioja (ESP) 7.5dl
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
L'Anima di Vergani, Veneto (I) 7.5dl /1.5l

39

41

49

49

52

52

52

62 / 124

PROSECCO SUPERIORE
EXTRADRY DOCG 7.5dl
CHAMPAGNE POMMERY
BRUT ROYAL 7.5dl

39

69


